

Mission Chamber of Commerce Candlelight Parade Float Application Form

The Mission Regional Chamber of Commerce extends an invitation to you to join the fun and participate in the Annual Candlelight Parade. The 2021 evening parade will be held FRIDAY, December 3rd. The parade is free to enter for non-commercial purposes, but commercial businesses will have to pay a \$25 fee to register a float, and an additional \$10 fee for each additional vehicle/float. If you have any questions or are unsure of where you or entry stand, please feel free to contact us.

Entry Information:

Organization:	
Contact Person:	
Address:	
Postal Code: Phone #:	
Please give a brief description of your float. Please include lights and music.:	remember, all entries must
Please select the box that best describes your er	ntry :
Commercial (business, for-profit): \$25	
Non Commercial (School, private, sports team	, charity and non-profit): \$0
Will you be having additional vehicles/floats beyon	d your one main float? If so, how many?
Marshalling Check in Time PREFERENCE (Please select ONE time) *NOTE: The time selected may not be the time assigned. Times are assigned on a first come, first serve basis.	
5-5:30pm 5:30-6pm	6-6:30pm
Payment:	Payment Method:
Float Registration: x \$25 = \$ Additional Vehicles: x \$10 = \$ TOTAL = \$	Credit Cheque Cash
PLEASE NOTE (NEW): The parade dispersal area is between Park St. and Haig St.	CHAMBER STAFF SECTION ONLY: Date Received:
Traffic Management will be delivering	Payment Received:
dispersal instructions the day of the parade.	Float #:

Contact the Mission Chamber of Commerce at 604-826-6914 or email events@missionchamber.bc.ca.



PLEASE READ THE REGULATIONS BELOW CAREFULLY

FLOATS MUST ARRIVE PARADE READY PLUS



Mission Chamber of Commerce Candlelight Disclaimer Agreement

Disclaimer Agreement

In consideration of acceptance of your entry in the 2021 Candlelight Parade by the Mission Regional Chamber of Commerce Parade Committee, the applicant hereby agrees to indemnify and save harmless the Mission Regional Chamber of Commerce, the District of Mission, the British Columbia Ministry of Transportation and Highways, the Crown in Right of the Province of British Columbia, their agents, employees, associates, affiliates, volunteers, heirs and assigns from loss or damage of whatsoever kind to any person or property arising from or connected with the entry into, operation, use or participation of the applicant's entry in the 2021 Candlelight Parade. The applicant acknowledges and confirms its obligation to defend all claims which may be advanced by any party against the above-noted organisations, their agents, employees, associates, affiliates, volunteers, heirs and assigns.

By signing this agreement, I admit I have read and understood the list of regulations pertaining to the parade and I vow to adhere to these rules for the safety of all persons involved in the festivities.

Applicant (MUST BE 19 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER):

Signature: Date:

*A complete list of regulations will be given to you when the application form is returned to the office. *Your entry # will be given to you once your registration and payment has been processed.

CHAMBER STAFF SECTION ONLY (This information was reviewed by:	
Business Name:	
Staff:	Initials:

Contact the Mission Chamber of Commerce at 604-826-6914 or email events@missionchamber.bc.ca.